

Sr. No.17

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

**CCP(S) No. 77/2024**

Mian Khan and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A. R. Bhat, Advocate

**Vs**

Prasanna Ramaswamy G and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice  
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**18.12.2024**

1. Status report stands filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 4. Let the same be filed on behalf of respondents 5 & 6 within three weeks.
2. List on 25.03.2025.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)**  
**Judge**

**Jammu**  
18.12.2024  
Karam Chand/Secy.